

DOCUMENTS COMMITTEE	Change Order No1				
Date of Issuance: July 17, 2018	Effective Date: July 23, 2018				
Owner: Williamson County	Owner's Contract No.:				
Contractor: Chasco Constructors, LTD, LLP	Contractor's Project No.:				
Engineer: Dunaway Associates, LP	Engineer's Project No.: B004339.001				
Project: Mitigation for Cambria Cavern, Cambria Drive	·				
Ephraim Road, Williamson County, TX					
The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this	Change Order:				
Description: Reducing the volume of concrete fill undernea eliminating the proposed gravel base, and replacing the base	th the Cambria Cave to within the Right-of-Way, sket construction lifts with a concrete wall.				
Attachments: [List documents supporting change]					
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE	CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES				
	[note changes in Milestones if applicable]				
Original Contract Price:	Original Contract Times:				
¢ 520 425 00	Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018				
<u>\$ 530,425.00</u>	dates				
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change	[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change				
Orders No to No:	Orders No to No:				
Action control of the	Substantial Completion: 0				
\$ <u>N/A</u>	Ready for Final Payment: 0				
	days				
Contract Price prior to this Change Order:	Contract Times prior to this Change Order:				
\$ 530,425.00	Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018				
\$ 330,423.00	dates				
Decrease of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:					
besiesse of this enable of the	Substantial Completion: 0				
\$ 8,830.00	Ready for Final Payment: 0				
	days				
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:	Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:				
	Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018				
\$ <u>521,595.00</u>	Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018				
	dates				
By: ACCE	PTED: ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall Section Conference of				
Engineer (if required) (Owner (Au	thorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)				
	Sonior Project Manager				
Title: Engagement Manager Title	Title				
Date: July 12, 2018 Date	Date July 11, 2018				
Approved by Funding Agency (if					
applicable)					
By: De a 100 01-19-20	F/8 Date:				
Title: Court In 1					

EJCDC* C-941, Change Order.

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.

Page 1 of 1



Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{530.425.00}{\$\text{Substantial Completion: \text{October 21, 2018}}{\$\text{Cotober 31, 2018}}\$ \$\frac{530.425.00}{\$\text{dates}}\$ Decrease of this Change Order: \$\frac{8,830.00}{\$\text{substantial Completion: \text{October 31, 2018}}{\$\text{dates}}\$ Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \$\frac{8,830.00}{\$\text{substantial Completion: \text{O}}{\text{October 31, 2018}}\$ Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \$\frac{5,21,595.00}{\$\text{Substantial Completion: \text{October 31, 2018}}{\text{October 31, 2018}}\$ \$\frac{4}{\text{dates}}\$ \$\frac{8}{\text{ECOMMENDED: \text{By: } \text{Cory Westfall } \text{dates} \text{Vest Cory Westfall } Vest Contract Co		Change Order No.					
Contractor: Chasco Constructors, LTD, LLP Engineer: Dunaway Associates, LP Engineer Sunaway Associates, LP Engineer's Project No.: Engineer's Project No.: B004339.001 Project: Mitigation for Cambria Cavern, Cambria Drive and Ephraim Road, Williamson County, TX The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: Description: Reducing the volume of concrete fill underneath the Cambria Cave to within the Right-of-Way, eliminating the proposed gravel base, and replacing the basket construction lifts with a concrete wall. Attachments: [List documents supporting change] CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE [Increase] [Manage in Milestones if applicable] Original Contract Price: Sabstantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No to No: SN/A	Date of Issuance: July 17, 2018	Effective Date: July 23, 2018					
Engineer: Dunaway Associates, LP	Owner: Williamson County	Owner's Contract No.:					
Engineer: Dunaway Associates, LP	Contractor: Chasco Constructors, LTD, LLP	Contractor's Project No.:					
Project: Mitigation for Cambria Cavern, Cambria Drive and Ephraim Road, Williamson County, TX The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: Description: Reducing the volume of concrete fill underneath the Cambria Cave to within the Right-of-Way, eliminating the proposed gravel base, and replacing the basket construction lifts with a concrete wall. Attachments: List documents supporting change CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES Inote changes in Milestones if applicable Original Contract Price: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates		_					
Ephraim Road, Williamson County, TX The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: Description: Reducing the volume of concrete fill underneath the Cambria Cave to within the Right-of-Way, eliminating the proposed gravel base, and replacing the basket construction lifts with a concrete wall. Attachments: [List documents supporting change] CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES [Inote changes in Milestones if applicable] Original Contract Times: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Says Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Says Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Says Contract Times prior to this change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No to No; Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 dates Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 dates Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 dates Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 By: Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Ready for Fina	Project: Mitigation for Cambria Cavern, Cambria Drive	-					
Description: Reducing the volume of concrete fill underneath the Cambria Cave to within the Right-of-Way, eliminating the proposed gravel base, and replacing the basket construction lifts with a concrete wall. Attachments: [List documents supporting change] CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES Inote changes in Milestones if applicable] Original Contract Times: \$\frac{530.425.00}{2}\$ Coriginal Contract Times: \$\frac{530.425.00}{2}\$ Corders No to No: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{N / A}\$ Ready for Final Payment: \text{October 21, 2018}}{2}\$ Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ Contract Times prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:} \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times of Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ Contract Times of							
Description: Reducing the volume of concrete fill underneath the Cambria Cave to within the Right-of-Way, eliminating the proposed gravel base, and replacing the basket construction lifts with a concrete wall. Attachments: [List documents supporting change] CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES Inote changes in Milestones if applicable] Original Contract Times: \$\frac{530.425.00}{2}\$ Coriginal Contract Times: \$\frac{530.425.00}{2}\$ Corders No to No: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{N / A}\$ Ready for Final Payment: \text{October 21, 2018}}{2}\$ Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ Contract Times prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:} \$\frac{5}{5}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ \text{Contract Times of Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:}{2}\$ \text{Substantial Completion: 0}{2}\$ Contract Times of	The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this	Change Order:					
eliminating the proposed gravel base, and replacing the basket construction lifts with a concrete wall. Attachments: [List documents supporting change] CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE Original Contract Price: S 530,425.00 CINCREASE Decrease From previously approved Change Cortes No to No; S N / A	·						
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE Original Contract Price: State of the price of this Change Order: State of thi							
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE Original Contract Price: \$530.425.00 Ready for Final Payment: Orders No to No; SN/A Contract Price prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Price prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Price prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times with all approved Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times prior prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times prior p	commissing the proposed graver base, and replacing the bas	sket construction mes with a contracte wall.					
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE Original Contract Price: \$530.425.00 Ready for Final Payment: Orders No to No; SN/A Contract Price prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Price prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Price prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times with all approved Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times prior prior to this Change Order: S\$30.425.00 Contract Times prior p	Attachments: [List documents supporting change]						
Original Contract Price: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Gates [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No to No; Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 Gates [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No to No; Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 Gates [Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No to No; Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Gates [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Gates [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Gates [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Gates Accepted By: Engineer (if required) (Owner (Authorized Signature) Fittle: Engagement Manager Title Intrecase [Decrease] from previously approved Change Order. Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Gates Accepted Accepte		CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES					
Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Gincrease] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No to No: SN/A		[note changes in Milestones if applicable]					
Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates	Original Contract Price:	Original Contract Times:					
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No to No: Substantial Completion: _0 Ready for Final Payment: _0 Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Substantial Completion: _0 Cotober 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: _0 Cotober 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: _0 Cotober 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: _0 Cotober 31, 2018 dates [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: _0 Ready for Final Payment: _0 days Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: _0 Ready for Final Payment: _0 days Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: _0 Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: _0 Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: _0 Cotober 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: _0 days Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: _0 Cotober 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: _0 Cotober 21, 2018 Accepted: By: Engineer (if required) Ititle Engagement Manager Title Date: July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By:	D						
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders No to No: \$N/A	<u>\$ 530,425.00</u>						
Orders No to No: \$N/A							
Substantial Completion: 0 Ready for Final Payment: 0 days Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{530,425.00}{2}\$ Decrease of this Change Order: \$\frac{530,425.00}{2}\$ Decrease of this Change Order: \$\frac{1}{2}\$ Decrease of this Change Order: \$\frac{1}{2}\$ Decrease of this Change Order: \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ Decrease of this Change Order: \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{							
\$ N/A Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$ 530,425.00 Contract Times prior to this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates Decrease of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Corty Westfall October 31, 2018 Cory Westfall October 31, 2018 Title: Engagement Manager Title July 12, 2018 Date Date Date: Date: Date: EICDC* C-941, Change Order.	Orders No to No:						
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Gays Decrease of this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 Gays Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 31, 2018 Gays Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 21, 2018 Gays Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Gates ACCEPTED: By: Engineer (if required) October 31, 2018 Gates ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall October 31, 2018 Gates ACCEPTED: Cory Westfall October 31, 2018 ACCEPTED: Dotte Title: Date: July 12, 2018 Date: Date: ElCDC* C-941, Change Order. Date: ELCDC* C-941, Change Order.	\$N/Δ						
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: \$\frac{530,425.00}{\$530,425.00}\$ Decrease of this Change Order: Decrease of this Change Order: \$\frac{530,425.00}{\$58,830.00}\$ Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \$\frac{521,595.00}{\$521,595.00}\$ Ready for Final Payment: \text{October 31, 2018} \text{dates} Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \$\frac{521,595.00}{\$521,595.00}\$ Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \$\frac{521,595.00}{\$640}\$ Ready for Final Payment: \text{October 21, 2018} \text{October 21, 2018} Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: \$\frac{521,595.00}{\$640}\$ Ready for Final Payment: \text{October 21, 2018} \text{October 21, 2018} Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: \$\frac{521,595.00}{\$640}\$ Ready for Final Payment: \text{October 21, 2018} \text{October 31, 2018} Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \text{October 21, 2018} \text{October 31, 2018} \text{dates} \text{ACCEPTED:} \text{ACCEPTED:} \text{ACCEPTED:} \text{ACCEPTED:} Cory Westfall of the price o	<u> </u>						
Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates Decrease of this Change Order: \$ 8,830.00	Contract Price prior to this Change Order:						
\$ 530,425.00 Decrease of this Change Order: \$ 8,830.00 Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \$ 521,595.00 RECOMMENDED: By: Recommendate	6						
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: 0 Gays	\$ 530,425.00						
Substantial Completion: 0 Ready for Final Payment: 0 days Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \$ 521,595.00 RECOMMENDED: By: RECOMMENDED: By: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall Contractor (Authorized Signature) Title: Engagement Manager Date: July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By: Date: Date: Date: EICDC* C-941, Change Order.							
Ready for Final Payment: 0 days Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: \$ 521,595.00 Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates	Decrease of this Change Order:	[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:					
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates ACCEPTED: By: Engineer (if required) Owner (Authorized Signature) Title: Engagement Manager Date: July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By: Date: EICDC* C-941, Change Order.		· ·					
Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Substantial Completion: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates RECOMMENDED: By: By: Cory Westfall File Engineer (if required) Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall File Final Payment: October 31, 2018 Cory Westfall File Final Payment: October 31, 2018 ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall File File Senior Project Manager July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By: Date: FICE Fittle: EICCL* C-941, Change Order.	\$_8,830.00	Mark 11 to a					
Substantial Completion: October 21, 2018 Ready for Final Payment: October 31, 2018 dates RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall Completion: October 31, 2018 dates RECOMMENDED: By: By: Cory Westfall Completion: October 31, 2018 dates ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: October 31, 2018 dates ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: October 31, 2018 dates ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: October 31, 2018 By: Cory Westfall Completion: October 31, 2018 ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall Cory Westfall Completion: October 31, 2018 ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall Completion: October 31, 2018 ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall Completion: October 31, 2018 ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall Comple		Value 12					
RECOMMENDED: By: By: ACCEPTED: By: Cory Westfall Contractor (Authorized Signature)	Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:	1.1					
RECOMMENDED: By: By: By: By: Cory Westfall By: Cory W	\$ 521 595 00						
RECOMMENDED: By: Cory Westfall By: Engineer (if required) Contractor (Authorized Signature) Title: Engagement Manager Date: July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By: Date: EICDC* C-941, Change Order.	7_321,333.00						
By: Cory Westfall Contractor (Authorized Signature) Engineer (if required) (Owner (Authorized Signature) Title: Engagement Manager Title Date: July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By: Date: Date: Date: Title: Date: D	RECOMMENDED: ACCE	Anny Destroys					
Title: Engagement Manager Date: July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By:	2, 1)	- Com/ Mostfall & Parks Recognition attention, G=Chasco					
Date: July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By: Date: Title:	Engineer (if required) (Owner (Aut	thorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)					
Date: July 12, 2018 Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable) By: Date: Date: Title: EJCDC* C-941, Change Order.	Title: Engagement Manager Title	_{Title} Senior Project Manager					
applicable) By: Date: Title: EJCDC* C-941, Change Order.		Date July 11, 2018					
Title: EJCDC* C-941, Change Order.							
Title: EJCDC* C-941, Change Order.	Bv:	Date:					
EJCDC° C-941, Change Order.							
Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.							

Page 1 of 1

Mitigation for Cambria Cabern, Cambria Drive and Ephraim Road, Williamson County, TX Structural Improvements

Dunaway Project No: B004339.001

Change Order No. 1 Contractor Price Proposal

						_	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price		Total Price	
14	Deduct Structural Support System	-240	LF	\$	240	\$	(57,600)
15	Deduct Concrete Fill	-96	CY	\$	205	\$	(19,680)
16	Deduct 3" to 5" Dia. Gravel	-48	CY	\$	175	\$	(8,400)
17	Deduct 1" Dia. Gravel	-20	CY	\$	140	\$	(2,800)
CO.1.1	Revised Structural Support System	45	LF	\$	1,770	\$	79,650

Total: \$ (8,830)